
Company Name Job Listings Resume Submission Direct Contact

Biltmore Farms

https://www.biltmorefarms.com/

careers/ HR@biltmorefarms.com

Southern Concrete Materials, Inc. www.scmusa.com doris.williams@scmusa.com Doris Williams

Western Carolina University https://jobs.wcu.edu/

Asheville Regional Airport https://flyavl.com/careers 

YMCA of Western North Carolina https://ymcawnc.org/careers 

Reich, LLC https://www.reich-llc.com/career Marie.Coffey@reich-llc.com

The Arc of Haywood County, Inc https://arcofhaywood.org/

https://arcofhaywood.org/employment/appli

cation/

UPM Raflatac 

https://upm.wd3.myworkdayjobs.

com/en-US/Careers

Harrah's Cherokee Casino www.harrahscherokeejobs.com

Bolton Construction & Service of WNC, 

Inc. 

www.BoltonServiceWNC.com/job

s

Kearfott

https://www.kearfott.com/career

s/  a.effler@kearfott.com Mandy Effler

Prinpack, Marshall

https://www.printpack.com/caree

rs rpotter@printpack.com Robin Potter

Kyocera, Hendersonville
https://bit.ly/KyoceraHendersonvi

lle

Jackson County, NC

https://www.governmentjobs.co

m/careers/JacksonCounty(NC)/

McGill Associates, P.A.

https://www.mcgillassociates.co

m/careers/benefits/ angie.alley@mcgillassociates.com Angie Alley

Clean Environments of Asheville www.cleanasheville.com nina@CleanAsheville.com Nina Young

MB Haynes Corporation

https://www.mbhaynes.com/care

ers/ ajanosik@mbhaynes.com Abriana Janosik

Lassonde Pappas & Co., Inc.

www.lassondepappas.com/career

s/ megan.henson@lassonde.com Megan Henson

Clark & Leatherwood, Inc. www.clarkandleatherwood.com ltclark@clarkandleatherwood.com Lewis Clark 

Wicked Weed Brewing / Appalachian 

Mountain Brewery 

https://wd1.myworkdaysite.com/

en-US/recruiting/abinbev/BCBU Brynne Williams

Hi-Tech Machine Shop

Henderson County, NC www.hendersoncounty.gov erhodes@hendersoncountync.gov Ethan Rhodes

Silver-Line Plastics/IPEX

https://www.slpipe.com/about/jo

b-opportunities/

https://www.indeed.com/job/machine-

operator-3d053d252ae54af3 Eric Grooms

Samoa / Balcrank Corporation

https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Sa

moa-Corporation/jobs LMayo@samoacorporation.com Lora Mayo

Poppy Hand-Crafted Popcorn

https://poppyhandcraftedpopcorn

.com/pages/were-hiring

Putsch USA HR@putschusa.com Christine Lopez

sherry@hitechmachinecorp.com Sherry Woody

Dave Steel Company Inc. tsparks@davesteel.com Tim Sparks

Haywood Vocational Opportunities, Inc. www.hvoinc.com lbeck@hvoinc.com Linda Beck
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

https://www.kearfott.com/careers/


take flight

About GE Aerospace

We believe the world works 
better when it flies. We are a 
world-leading provider of jet 
engines, components, and 
integrated systems for 
commercial and military aircraft. 
Our rich history of inventing the 
future of flight, our continual 
investment in research and 
development, and our talented 
and innovative people will 
enable us to rise to the 
challenge of building a world 
that works with industry-leading 
technology and innovation. In 
fact, we’re already developing 
our next-generation of 
technologies to achieve greater 
fuel efficiency and reduce CO2 
emissions with an ambition to 
be a net-zero company by 
2050.

Now Hiring in Asheville, NC

We have a relentless dedication to the future of safe and 

sustainable flight and believe in our talented people to 

make it happen. Here, you will have the opportunity to 

work on really cool things with really smart and 

collaborative people. Work that you will be proud of. 

To check out our current career opportunities available: 

See your career

GE is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Employment decisions are made without 

regard to race, color, religion, national or ethnic origin, sex, sexual orientation, 

gender identity or expression, age, disability, protected veteran status or other 

characteristics protected by law.

Learn more and 

apply today!

Invent.ge/asheville



A Career
That
Matters

NOW HIRING
Transportation Security Officers

U.S. citizenship required. Equal opportunity employer.*Pay rates vary by location. **Some conditions apply.

Full- and part-time positions at Asheville Regional Airport starting at $19.41 per hour.*

Competitive pay. Growth 

potential. Federal benefits. Paid 

on-the-job training. 

TSA is a great place to build a 

rewarding career. Join our 

team for a chance to grow your 

career supporting a mission 

that matters. 

Earn up to a  
$1,000** sign-on 
bonus.

Apply online at tsa.gov/TSO

ENSURING
SAFE TRAVELS



JOIN THE ASPLUNDH TEAM

ASPLUNDH

WANT TO WORK FOR ASPLUNDH?
VISIT

ASPLUNDH.OURCAREERPAGES.COM
FOR CURRENT OPPORTUNITIES

ASPLUNDH

WHY WORK FOR ASPLUNDH
• 90 YEARS OF INDUSTRY-LEADING SERVICE!
• PROFESSIONAL, SAFE AND STABLE

COMPANY
• COMPETITIVE WAGES
• STATE OF THE ART TRAINING AND

EQUIPMENT
• BENEFITS MAY INCLUDE:

0 HEALTH INSURANCE- From 1st day of
employment, No wait

0 DENTAL AND VISION
0 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM -

No-cost confidential counseling
sessions by phone/in-person

0 LONG-TERM DISABILITY
0 LIFE INSURANCE- Includes spouse and

children
0 RETIREMENT PROGRAM
0 PAID TIME OFF
0 AFLAC
0 LEGAL SERVICE PLAN
0 DISCOUNT ONLINE MARKETPLACE
0 HOME & AUTO INSURANCE

For more information please reach out to Wayne Nelon,
Hiring Agent Asplundh Tree. Cell: 828-803-0866
Email: mnelonjr@asplundh.com
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